LED 1'x4' RETROFIT KIT SERIES
Ti - K14 - 18 Watts PAGE 1 OF 3
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Driver Output: Single Output
Output Power: 18 Watts

 9.5" ±0.39"
Ti:
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
ESL Ti
Ti Series
ESL TYPE SERIES
S
WATTS
1L (One Ti)
Ti
F (Frosted)
LENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
S 1L F
K14 (1x4 Kit)
K14
13W (13 Watts)
15W (15 Watts)
18W (18 Watts)
22W (22 Watts)
18W
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
OPTIONS
3.78"
0.
9
4"
V+ (RED)
V- (BLK)
ACL (BLK)
ACN (WHT)
Top View
Side View
End View
1.57"
0
.9
4"
1.2
9
"
0.14"
1.5
7"
CL
C L
3.50"
CLCL
8.27" ±0.39" 24.02" ±0.39"0.39" ±0.04"
0.14"
(2)-R0.06"
CLASS
•  ESL-EMG-4DC-9W (Emergency Back Up,  DC, 9 Watt )
07/19/2018
2' x 4' Kits2' x 4' Kits
K 2 4  S E R I E S
* At 5000K. See spec sheets for other kelvins
XX = 30, 35, 40, or 50 for kelvin temperature
YY = 40 or 50 for kelvin temperature
PART NUMBER WATTS  TROFFER (lm/W)*  TROFFER LUMENS*
ESL-Ti-K24-S-26W-2L-FXX
ESL-Ti-K24-S-30W-2L-FXX